
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Third Amendment to the Agreement with Clean Harbors
Environmental Services, Inc. (not a local vendor) for the transportation, management, recycling, and disposal of
hazardous waste collected through County solid waste collection programs. The Amendment extends the term
of the current contract for two additional years to June 30, 2012 and increases the contract amount by
$735,397.00 for a total of a 7-year agreement not to exceed $2,877,810.00.

File #: 10-00510, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

